Evaluation Board for 2W, Filterless,
Class-D Stereo Audio Amplifier
  EVAL-SSM2306-MINI
es.
 or
r a
her
og

Rev. 0 | Page 7 of 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
SSM2306-MINI-EVALZ1 Evaluation Board without DIP switch
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ESD CAUTION
EVAL-SSM2306-MINI
Rev. 0 | Page 8 of 8
NOTES
©2008 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB07577-0-7/08(0)